
TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK
Race Date:6-05-22

Overall Results | Top Overall Men & Women | Age Group Results

Top Masters Men & Women | Masters Men Age Graded Results | Masters Women Age Graded Results



PACE (min/mi) 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00



Back to CompuScore Home Page

TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK

07:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M         21:50.72  7:01 1/21      M 1-98:0/18      67.40     21:49
   2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M         22:11.90  7:08 2/21      M 1-98:0/18      62.33     22:10
   3.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F         24:50.08  7:59 1/50      F 1-98:0/47      65.63     24:48

08:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   4.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M         25:43.00  8:16 3/21      M 1-98:0/18      55.05     25:41

09:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   5.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M         30:16.12  9:44 4/21      M 1-98:1/18      48.24     30:12

10:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   6.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M         31:28.16 10:07 5/21      M 1-98:2/18      48.73     31:28
   7.Leidy Valencia       Goldens Bridge,NY  32 F         33:14.25 10:41 2/50      F 1-98:0/47      44.36     33:11

11:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   8.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F         34:12.00 11:00 3/50      F 1-98:0/47      53.43     34:08

12:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
   9.Adrian Bautista      Woodbridge,NJ      38 M         38:13.15 12:18 6/21      M 1-98:3/18      34.88     37:57
  10.Michael Cuomo        Closter,NJ         34 M         39:00.95 12:33 7/21      M 1-98:4/18      33.29     38:36

13:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  11.Caila Naguib         Leonia,NJ          11 F         41:27.28 13:20 4/50      F 1-98:1/47      40.52     40:59
  12.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F         41:28.16 13:20 5/50      F 1-98:2/47      36.93     41:01
  13.D“�ÇÖyana Gerda      Hackensack,NJ      32 F         43:26.27 13:58 6/50      F 1-98:3/47      33.94     43:00

14:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  14.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F         44:51.14 14:26 7/50      F 1-98:4/47      39.77     44:38
  15.Froilan Rubin        New Milford,NJ     38 M         45:24.34 14:36 8/21      M 1-98:5/18      29.36     41:39

15:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


http://www.compuscore.com/


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  16.Julianna Sindoni Bon Tenafly,NJ         11 F         47:41.71 15:21 8/50      F 1-98:5/47      35.23     47:41
  17.Tyler Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         13 M         47:41.86 15:21 9/21      M 1-98:6/18      29.09     47:32
  18.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F         47:42.30 15:21 9/50      F 1-98:6/47      35.72     47:42
  19.Brooke Yecies        Tenafly,NJ         11 F         47:45.65 15:22 10/50     F 1-98:7/47      35.18     47:34
  20.Savannah Yecies      Tenafly,NJ         7  F         47:55.23 15:25 11/50     F 1-98:8/47      39.45     47:45
  21.Wendy Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         45 F         47:59.85 15:26 12/50     F 1-98:9/47      32.66     47:49
  22.Lauren Kluger        Tenafly,NJ         51 F         48:09.47 15:29 13/50     F 1-98:10/47     34.60     47:59
  23.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M         49:42.51 15:59 10/21     M 1-98:7/18      28.05     49:31

16:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  24.Katja Ziessler       Tenafly,NJ         53 F         50:03.24 16:06 14/50     F 1-98:11/47     34.04     49:16
  25.Debbie Yu            Tenafly,NJ         42 F         50:24.46 16:13 15/50     F 1-98:12/47     30.39     50:17
  26.Pearl Wang           Tenafly,NJ         63 F         51:16.81 16:30 16/50     F 1-98:13/47     37.44     51:02
  27.Stephanie Shih       Tenafly,NJ         32 F         51:17.53 16:30 17/50     F 1-98:14/47     28.75     51:02
  28.Joanie Palzer        Fort Lee,NJ        70 F         51:18.71 16:30 18/50     F 1-98:15/47     41.04     50:58
  29.Amanda Smith         Pompton Lakes,NJ   23 F         51:46.78 16:39 19/50     F 1-98:16/47     28.45     51:10
  30.Tracey Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         51 F         52:03.62 16:45 20/50     F 1-98:17/47     32.01     50:33

17:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  31.Patricia Flynn       Tenafly,NJ         55 F         54:19.97 17:29 21/50     F 1-98:18/47     32.09     53:20
  32.Ananya Tibb          Tenafly,NJ         14 F         54:27.30 17:31 22/50     F 1-98:19/47     28.92     54:25
  33.Reed Chertoff        Tenafly,NJ         9  M         54:29.26 17:32 11/21     M 1-98:8/18      29.54     54:11
  34.Suenhee Choi         Tenafly,NJ         54 F         54:34.59 17:33 23/50     F 1-98:20/47     31.58     54:14
  35.Jesse Chertoff       Tenafly,NJ         47 M         54:39.61 17:35 12/21     M 1-98:9/18      26.10     54:20
  36.Jada Kinney          Tenafly,NJ         15 F         54:44.46 17:37 24/50     F 1-98:21/47     28.27     54:40
  37.Evan Schwarz         Tenafly,NJ         44 M         55:37.74 17:54 13/21     M 1-98:10/18     25.06     55:14
  38.Maddi Schwarz        Tenafly,NJ         13 F         55:38.12 17:54 25/50     F 1-98:22/47     28.87     55:12

18:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  39.Jamie Corsair        Tenafly,NJ         48 F         56:11.31 18:05 26/50     F 1-98:23/47     28.71     51:24
  40.Jared Corsair        Tenafly,NJ         14 M         56:12.67 18:05 14/21     M 1-98:11/18     24.11     51:23
  41.Todd Corsair         Tenafly,NJ         51 M         56:12.83 18:05 15/21     M 1-98:12/18     26.20     51:24
  42.Laurie Lenkel        Chevy Chase,MD     57 F         56:13.60 18:05 27/50     F 1-98:24/47     31.73     56:03
  43.Michal Rabinowitz    Tenafly,NJ         51 F         56:14.01 18:05 28/50     F 1-98:25/47     29.63     56:07
  44.Allison Chertoff     Tenafly,NJ         42 F         56:21.16 18:08 29/50     F 1-98:26/47     27.18     56:07
  45.Andrew Chertoff      Tenafly,NJ         43 M         56:22.82 18:08 16/21     M 1-98:13/18     24.54     56:09
  46.Katharine Flynn      Tenafly,NJ         21 F         56:51.52 18:18 30/50     F 1-98:27/47     25.91     55:48
  47.Theresa Callaghan    Ridgewood,NJ       61 F         57:08.05 18:23 31/50     F 1-98:28/47     32.76     56:18
  48.Debbie Ham           Fort Lee,NJ        23 F         57:11.23 18:24 32/50     F 1-98:29/47     25.76     57:02
  49.Ella Peng            Tenafly,NJ         16 F         57:12.53 18:24 33/50     F 1-98:30/47     26.60     57:03
  50.Tracey Callaghan     New York,NY        28 F         57:14.81 18:25 34/50     F 1-98:31/47     25.74     56:24
  51.Chaeyoung Kim        Tenafly,NJ         8  F         57:16.09 18:25 35/50     F 1-98:32/47     31.92     56:40
  52.Calla Strickland     Tenafly,NJ         11 F         57:17.52 18:26 36/50     F 1-98:33/47     29.33     56:38
  53.Phil Valek           Tenafly,NJ         50 M         57:17.78 18:26 17/21     M 1-98:14/18     25.50     56:40
  54.Romi Gazit           Tenafly,NJ         18 F         57:20.12 18:27 37/50     F 1-98:34/47     25.79     57:12
  55.Riley Girado         Tenafly,NJ         10 F         57:20.68 18:27 38/50     F 1-98:35/47     30.06     56:22
  56.Esther Shin          Tenafly,NJ         17 F         57:21.31 18:27 39/50     F 1-98:36/47     26.10     57:12
  57.Madelyn Girado       Tenafly,NJ         14 F         57:23.73 18:28 40/50     F 1-98:37/47     27.44     56:33
  58.Samson Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         11 M         57:49.25 18:36 18/21     M 1-98:15/18     25.53     56:19
  59.Ana Flores           Carlstadt,NJ       26 F         57:57.75 18:39 41/50     F 1-98:38/47     25.42     57:23
  60.Christian Cole       Tenafly,NJ         46 M         58:02.09 18:40 19/21     M 1-98:16/18     24.39     57:40
  61.Diana Curran         Nanuet,NY          40 F         58:23.87 18:47 42/50     F 1-98:39/47     25.92     57:50

19:00 PACE(min/mi)   5:00   6:00   7:00   8:00   9:00   10:00   11:00   12:00


                                                                         Gender     Age Group    Age Graded

Place    Runner           City/Town,State  Age Sx U Code    Time    Pace Place        Place          PLP     ChipTi
  62.Peter Curran         Nanuet,NY          43 M         59:32.17 19:09 20/21     M 1-98:17/18     23.24     59:01
  63.Anyi Buitrago        Nanuet,NY          23 F         59:32.67 19:09 43/50     F 1-98:40/47     24.74     58:58
  64.Natalie Simotas      Alpine,NJ          18 F         59:35.74 19:10 44/50     F 1-98:41/47     24.82     58:54
  65.Joy Mei Damato       Tenafly,NJ         20 F       1:00:45.01 19:33 45/50     F 1-98:42/47     24.25   1:00:42
  66.Maureen Damato       Tenafly,NJ         62 F       1:00:46.45 19:33 46/50     F 1-98:43/47     31.19   1:00:45
  67.Katie Abline         Saddle Brook,NJ    38 F       1:00:47.75 19:34 47/50     F 1-98:44/47     24.65   1:00:04
  68.Hilla Ten-ami        Ridgewood,NJ       46 F       1:00:52.47 19:35 48/50     F 1-98:45/47     25.98   1:00:37
  69.Melpomeni Nikas      Edgewater,NJ       39 F       1:00:53.61 19:35 49/50     F 1-98:46/47     24.72   1:00:09
  70.Natasha M Almeida    Saddle Brook,NJ    43 F       1:00:55.70 19:36 50/50     F 1-98:47/47     25.32   1:00:12
  71.Nir Vidra            Tenafly,NJ         53 M       1:00:57.96 19:37 21/21     M 1-98:18/18     24.55   1:00:36



Overall Results | Top Overall Men & Women | Age Group Results
Top Masters Men & Women | Masters Men Age Graded Results | Masters Women Age Graded Results

PACE (min/mi) 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
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TOP MEN & WOMEN FINISHERS
TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK TOP MALE OPEN FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PACE

OvM1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M            2240   21:50.72  7:02

OvM2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M            2083   22:11.90  7:09

OvM3.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M            2033   25:43.00  8:17

   4.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M            2048   30:16.12  9:45

   5.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M            2171   31:28.16 10:08

   6.Adrian Bautista      Woodbridge,NJ      38 M            2190   38:13.15 12:18

   7.Michael Cuomo        Closter,NJ         34 M            2189   39:00.95 12:33

   8.Froilan Rubin        New Milford,NJ     38 M            2155   45:24.34 14:37

   9.Tyler Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         13 M            2165   47:41.86 15:21

  10.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M            2163   49:42.51 16:00


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK TOP FEMALE OPEN FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PACE

OvF1.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F            2029   24:50.08  8:00

OvF2.Leidy Valencia       Goldens Bridge,NY  32 F            2061   33:14.25 10:42

OvF3.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F            2017   34:12.00 11:00

   4.Caila Naguib         Leonia,NJ          11 F            2159   41:27.28 13:21

   5.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F            2158   41:28.16 13:21

   6.D“�ÇÖyana Gerda      Hackensack,NJ      32 F            2116   43:26.27 13:59

   7.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F            2227   44:51.14 14:26

   8.Julianna Sindoni Bon Tenafly,NJ         11 F            2170   47:41.71 15:21

   9.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F            2172   47:42.30 15:21

  10.Brooke Yecies        Tenafly,NJ         11 F            2166   47:45.65 15:22


TOP MASTERS FINISHERS

TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK TOP MALE MASTERS FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PACE

OvM1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M            2240   21:50.72  7:02

OvM2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M            2083   22:11.90  7:09

OvM3.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M            2033   25:43.00  8:17

   1.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M            2048   30:16.12  9:45

   2.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M            2171   31:28.16 10:08

   3.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M            2163   49:42.51 16:00

   4.Jesse Chertoff       Tenafly,NJ         47 M            2210   54:39.61 17:36

   5.Evan Schwarz         Tenafly,NJ         44 M            2012   55:37.74 17:54

   6.Todd Corsair         Tenafly,NJ         51 M            2097   56:12.83 18:06

   7.Andrew Chertoff      Tenafly,NJ         43 M            2060   56:22.82 18:09

   8.Phil Valek           Tenafly,NJ         50 M            2235   57:17.78 18:26

   9.Christian Cole       Tenafly,NJ         46 M            2064   58:02.09 18:41

  10.Peter Curran         Nanuet,NY          43 M            2236   59:32.17 19:10


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK TOP FEMALE MASTERS FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PACE

OvF1.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F            2029   24:50.08  8:00

OvF3.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F            2017   34:12.00 11:00

   1.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F            2158   41:28.16 13:21

   2.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F            2227   44:51.14 14:26

   3.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F            2172   47:42.30 15:21

   4.Wendy Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         45 F            2164   47:59.85 15:27

   5.Lauren Kluger        Tenafly,NJ         51 F            2026   48:09.47 15:30

   6.Katja Ziessler       Tenafly,NJ         53 F            2169   50:03.24 16:07

   7.Debbie Yu            Tenafly,NJ         42 F            2028   50:24.46 16:13

   8.Pearl Wang           Tenafly,NJ         63 F            2154   51:16.81 16:30

   9.Joanie Palzer        Fort Lee,NJ        70 F            2027   51:18.71 16:31

  10.Tracey Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         51 F            2211   52:03.62 16:45


Overall Results | Top Overall Men & Women | Age Group Results
 Top Masters Men & Women | Masters Men   Age Graded Results | Masters Women Age Graded Results

PACE (min/mi) 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
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AGE GROUP RESULTS


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK -- MALE 1 AND OVER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    PACE PERFORMANCE%

OvM1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M    1         2240   21:50.72  7:02  67.40%


http://www.compuscore.com/
http://www.compuscore.com/


OvM2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M    2         2083   22:11.90  7:09  62.33%

OvM3.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M    4         2033   25:43.00  8:17  55.05%

   1.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M    5         2048   30:16.12  9:45  48.24%

   2.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M    6         2171   31:28.16 10:08  48.73%

   3.Adrian Bautista      Woodbridge,NJ      38 M    9         2190   38:13.15 12:18  34.88%

   4.Michael Cuomo        Closter,NJ         34 M   10         2189   39:00.95 12:33  33.29%

   5.Froilan Rubin        New Milford,NJ     38 M   15         2155   45:24.34 14:37  29.36%

   6.Tyler Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         13 M   17         2165   47:41.86 15:21  29.09%

   7.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M   23         2163   49:42.51 16:00  28.05%

   8.Reed Chertoff        Tenafly,NJ         9  M   33         2091   54:29.26 17:32  29.54%

   9.Jesse Chertoff       Tenafly,NJ         47 M   35         2210   54:39.61 17:36  26.10%

  10.Evan Schwarz         Tenafly,NJ         44 M   37         2012   55:37.74 17:54  25.06%


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK -- FEMALE 1 AND OVER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    PACE PERFORMANCE%

OvF1.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F    3         2029   24:50.08  8:00  65.63%

OvF2.Leidy Valencia       Goldens Bridge,NY  32 F    7         2061   33:14.25 10:42  44.36%

OvF3.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F    8         2017   34:12.00 11:00  53.43%

   1.Caila Naguib         Leonia,NJ          11 F   11         2159   41:27.28 13:21  40.52%

   2.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F   12         2158   41:28.16 13:21  36.93%

   3.D“�ÇÖyana Gerda      Hackensack,NJ      32 F   13         2116   43:26.27 13:59  33.94%

   4.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F   14         2227   44:51.14 14:26  39.77%

   5.Julianna Sindoni Bon Tenafly,NJ         11 F   16         2170   47:41.71 15:21  35.23%

   6.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F   18         2172   47:42.30 15:21  35.72%

   7.Brooke Yecies        Tenafly,NJ         11 F   19         2166   47:45.65 15:22  35.18%

   8.Savannah Yecies      Tenafly,NJ         7  F   20         2167   47:55.23 15:25  39.45%

   9.Wendy Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         45 F   21         2164   47:59.85 15:27  32.66%

  10.Lauren Kluger        Tenafly,NJ         51 F   22         2026   48:09.47 15:30  34.60%


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK -- MALE NO AGES ON APPLICATION *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    PACE PERFORMANCE%

NO FINISHERS


TENAFLY 5K DOG WALK -- FEMALE NO AGES ON APPLICATION *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    PACE PERFORMANCE%

NO FINISHERS


MASTERS MALE AGE GRADED RESULTS

PLACE  RUNNER             TOWN              AGE SEX  BIB#   TIME      PACE  PLP 

OvM1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M    2240   21:50.72  7:02 67.40%

OvM2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M    2083   22:11.90  7:09 62.33%

OvM3.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M    2033   25:43.00  8:17 55.05%

   1.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M    2171   31:28.16 10:08 48.73%

   2.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M    2048   30:16.12  9:45 48.24%

   3.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M    2163   49:42.51 16:00 28.05%

   4.Todd Corsair         Tenafly,NJ         51 M    2097   56:12.83 18:06 26.20%

   5.Jesse Chertoff       Tenafly,NJ         47 M    2210   54:39.61 17:36 26.10%

   6.Phil Valek           Tenafly,NJ         50 M    2235   57:17.78 18:26 25.50%

   7.Evan Schwarz         Tenafly,NJ         44 M    2012   55:37.74 17:54 25.06%

   8.Nir Vidra            Tenafly,NJ         53 M    2162 1:00:57.96 19:37 24.55%

   9.Andrew Chertoff      Tenafly,NJ         43 M    2060   56:22.82 18:09 24.54%

  10.Christian Cole       Tenafly,NJ         46 M    2064   58:02.09 18:41 24.39%

  11.Peter Curran         Nanuet,NY          43 M    2236   59:32.17 19:10 23.24%

MASTERS FEMALE AGE GRADED RESULTS

PLACE  RUNNER             TOWN              AGE SEX  BIB#   TIME      PACE  PLP 

OvF1.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F    2029   24:50.08  8:00 65.63%

OvF3.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F    2017   34:12.00 11:00 53.43%

   1.Joanie Palzer        Fort Lee,NJ        70 F    2027   51:18.71 16:31 41.04%

   2.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F    2227   44:51.14 14:26 39.77%

   3.Pearl Wang           Tenafly,NJ         63 F    2154   51:16.81 16:30 37.44%

   4.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F    2158   41:28.16 13:21 36.93%

   5.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F    2172   47:42.30 15:21 35.72%

   6.Lauren Kluger        Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2026   48:09.47 15:30 34.60%

   7.Katja Ziessler       Tenafly,NJ         53 F    2169   50:03.24 16:07 34.04%

   8.Theresa Callaghan    Ridgewood,NJ       61 F    2215   57:08.05 18:23 32.76%

   9.Wendy Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         45 F    2164   47:59.85 15:27 32.66%

  10.Patricia Flynn       Tenafly,NJ         55 F    2036   54:19.97 17:29 32.09%

  11.Tracey Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2211   52:03.62 16:45 32.01%

  12.Laurie Lenkel        Chevy Chase,MD     57 F    2063   56:13.60 18:06 31.73%

  13.Suenhee Choi         Tenafly,NJ         54 F    2224   54:34.59 17:34 31.58%

  14.Maureen Damato       Tenafly,NJ         62 F    2006 1:00:46.45 19:34 31.19%

  15.Debbie Yu            Tenafly,NJ         42 F    2028   50:24.46 16:13 30.39%

  16.Michal Rabinowitz    Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2101   56:14.01 18:06 29.63%

  17.Jamie Corsair        Tenafly,NJ         48 F    2098   56:11.31 18:05 28.71%

  18.Allison Chertoff     Tenafly,NJ         42 F    2059   56:21.16 18:08 27.18%

  19.Hilla Ten-ami        Ridgewood,NJ       46 F    2238 1:00:52.47 19:36 25.98%

  20.Diana Curran         Nanuet,NY          40 F    2237   58:23.87 18:48 25.92%

  21.Natasha M Almeida    Saddle Brook,NJ    43 F    2045 1:00:55.70 19:37 25.32%


ALL FINISHERS -- AGE GRADED RESULTS


ALL MALE AGE GRADED RESULTS

PLACE  RUNNER             TOWN              AGE SEX  BIB#   TIME      PACE  PLP 

OvM1.Steven Segaloff      Tenafly,NJ         51 M    2240   21:50.72  7:02 67.40%

OvM2.Douglas Walden       Palisades Park,NJ  43 M    2083   22:11.90  7:09 62.33%

OvM3.Liren Wang           Metuchen,NJ        46 M    2033   25:43.00  8:17 55.05%

   1.Lawrence Sindoni     Tenafly,NJ         56 M    2171   31:28.16 10:08 48.73%

   2.Woo Park             Tenafly,NJ         50 M    2048   30:16.12  9:45 48.24%

   3.Adrian Bautista      Woodbridge,NJ      38 M    2190   38:13.15 12:18 34.88%

   4.Michael Cuomo        Closter,NJ         34 M    2189   39:00.95 12:33 33.29%

   5.Reed Chertoff        Tenafly,NJ         9  M    2091   54:29.26 17:32 29.54%

   6.Froilan Rubin        New Milford,NJ     38 M    2155   45:24.34 14:37 29.36%




   7.Tyler Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         13 M    2165   47:41.86 15:21 29.09%

   8.Eric Yecies          Tenafly,NJ         44 M    2163   49:42.51 16:00 28.05%

   9.Todd Corsair         Tenafly,NJ         51 M    2097   56:12.83 18:06 26.20%

  10.Jesse Chertoff       Tenafly,NJ         47 M    2210   54:39.61 17:36 26.10%

  11.Samson Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         11 M    2212   57:49.25 18:37 25.53%

  12.Phil Valek           Tenafly,NJ         50 M    2235   57:17.78 18:26 25.50%

  13.Evan Schwarz         Tenafly,NJ         44 M    2012   55:37.74 17:54 25.06%

  14.Nir Vidra            Tenafly,NJ         53 M    2162 1:00:57.96 19:37 24.55%

  15.Andrew Chertoff      Tenafly,NJ         43 M    2060   56:22.82 18:09 24.54%

  16.Christian Cole       Tenafly,NJ         46 M    2064   58:02.09 18:41 24.39%

  17.Jared Corsair        Tenafly,NJ         14 M    2099   56:12.67 18:06 24.11%

  18.Peter Curran         Nanuet,NY          43 M    2236   59:32.17 19:10 23.24%

ALL FEMALE AGE GRADED RESULTS

PLACE  RUNNER             TOWN              AGE SEX  BIB#   TIME      PACE  PLP 

OvF1.Renny Shih           River Edge,NJ      49 F    2029   24:50.08  8:00 65.63%

OvF3.Francesca Marcus     Tenafly,NJ         59 F    2017   34:12.00 11:00 53.43%

OvF2.Leidy Valencia       Goldens Bridge,NY  32 F    2061   33:14.25 10:42 44.36%

   1.Joanie Palzer        Fort Lee,NJ        70 F    2027   51:18.71 16:31 41.04%

   2.Caila Naguib         Leonia,NJ          11 F    2159   41:27.28 13:21 40.52%

   3.Shari Goldman        Tenafly,NJ         57 F    2227   44:51.14 14:26 39.77%

   4.Savannah Yecies      Tenafly,NJ         7  F    2167   47:55.23 15:25 39.45%

   5.Pearl Wang           Tenafly,NJ         63 F    2154   51:16.81 16:30 37.44%

   6.Lolly Ham            Leonia,NJ          42 F    2158   41:28.16 13:21 36.93%

   7.Brunilda Bonilla     Tenafly,NJ         53 F    2172   47:42.30 15:21 35.72%

   8.Julianna Sindoni Bon Tenafly,NJ         11 F    2170   47:41.71 15:21 35.23%

   9.Brooke Yecies        Tenafly,NJ         11 F    2166   47:45.65 15:22 35.18%

  10.Lauren Kluger        Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2026   48:09.47 15:30 34.60%

  11.Katja Ziessler       Tenafly,NJ         53 F    2169   50:03.24 16:07 34.04%

  12.D“�ÇÖyana Gerda      Hackensack,NJ      32 F    2116   43:26.27 13:59 33.94%

  13.Theresa Callaghan    Ridgewood,NJ       61 F    2215   57:08.05 18:23 32.76%

  14.Wendy Yecies         Tenafly,NJ         45 F    2164   47:59.85 15:27 32.66%

  15.Patricia Flynn       Tenafly,NJ         55 F    2036   54:19.97 17:29 32.09%

  16.Tracey Stevens       Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2211   52:03.62 16:45 32.01%

  17.Chaeyoung Kim        Tenafly,NJ         8  F    2222   57:16.09 18:26 31.92%

  18.Laurie Lenkel        Chevy Chase,MD     57 F    2063   56:13.60 18:06 31.73%

  19.Suenhee Choi         Tenafly,NJ         54 F    2224   54:34.59 17:34 31.58%

  20.Maureen Damato       Tenafly,NJ         62 F    2006 1:00:46.45 19:34 31.19%

  21.Debbie Yu            Tenafly,NJ         42 F    2028   50:24.46 16:13 30.39%

  22.Riley Girado         Tenafly,NJ         10 F    2208   57:20.68 18:27 30.06%

  23.Michal Rabinowitz    Tenafly,NJ         51 F    2101   56:14.01 18:06 29.63%

  24.Calla Strickland     Tenafly,NJ         11 F    2234   57:17.52 18:26 29.33%

  25.Ananya Tibb          Tenafly,NJ         14 F    2102   54:27.30 17:32 28.92%

  26.Maddi Schwarz        Tenafly,NJ         13 F    2013   55:38.12 17:54 28.87%

  27.Stephanie Shih       Tenafly,NJ         32 F    2153   51:17.53 16:31 28.75%






